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Classifiche
Lungo Dual-O

GIACCHETTO
GON
CEREATTI
CRESTANI
MITRI

SIEGA
BULFONI

Corto Dual-O

NONINO
NONINO
BASA
COLOMBO

PECORARI/CIGNIANI

Lungo Run
COLLOVET
SCOLINI
BERTONI
MITRI

Corto Run
DELLA MEA
Lungo MTB

ZAGO
MORATTO

N.C.
COLOMBO
LAFASANELLA

ALESSANDRO
DARIO
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
DENIS
GIANFRANCO
GILBERTO

ALBERTO
MATTEO
ALEX/THOMAS
MAYA
IRIS/STELLA

STEFANO
CAMILLA

MARCO
MARCO&FRIENDS

ROSSELLA

IVANA
LUCA

IRIS
MATILDA

1:05:15
1:19:28
1:19:41
1:24:00
1:29:00
1:40:00
1:49:00

0:30:25
0:40:00
0:54:21
1:17:00
1:22:00

0:30:55
0:32:00
0:42:21
0:50:00

0:43:00

1:34:00
1:38:00



